Time
Not Before
9:00
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

1:00

1:15
1:30

2:15
2:30

Please try to come at your assigned time frame. If you are dancing, please be sure to dance before competing in the music....music will stay open

MB1A
MA1B
MB3A
MA3B
MB4A
MA4A
MA4B
MB4C
MASA
MB9A
MA21A
MA21B
MB6B
MB22A

MB2C
G110A
MB25A
MA25B
MA25A

MAS5B

MB7D
MB13B
MB16B
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1
1
5
1
1
2
1
1
1

Big Apple Feis, Saturday, March 25, 2023

Music Beginner

Music Advanced

Music Beginner

Music Advanced

Music Beginner

Music Advanced

Music Advanced

Music Beginner

Music Advanced

Music Beginner

Music Slow Airs Advanced
Music Slow Airs Advanced
Music Beginner

Music Slow Airs Beginner
LUNCH

Music Beginner

Gaelic Language
Traditional Singing Beginner
Traditional Singing Advanced
Traditional Singing Advanced
Music Advanced

Music Beginner

Music Beginner

Music Beginner

until all competitors in the comp have finished.

If you are there earlier than your assigned time, you can check to see if the music adjudicator is available to be able to compete earlier than your
time frame. All AM comps will stay open until Lunch. All PM will stay open until end of day.

Music Competitions

Fiddle

Fiddle
Concert Flute
Concert Flute
Tin Whistle
Tin Whistle
Tin Whistle
Tin Whistle
Harp

Harp

Tin Whistle
Tin Whistle
Button Accordian
Concert Flute

Two Row Button Accordian
Singing

English Singing

English Singing

English Singing

Piano Accordian
Concertina

Piano

Bag Pipes

Under 12 All
Under 15/ 3 yr
Under 12 All
Under 15/ 3 yr
Under 12 All
Under 12 All
Under 15/ 3 yr
Under 18 /3 yr
Under 12 All
Under 12 All
Under 12 All
Under 15/ 3 yr
Under 15/ 3 yr
Under 12 All

Under 18/ 3 yr
Under 16 All
Under 12 All
Under 15/ 3 yr
Under 12 All
Under 15/ 3 yr
18 & Over
Under 15/ 3 yr
Under 15/ 3 yr



