Big Apple Feis, Saturday, March 25, 2023 Music Competitions

Time					
Not Before	е				
9:00	MB1A	2	Music Beginner	Fiddle	Under 12 All
9:00	MA1B	1	Music Advanced	Fiddle	Under 15 / 3 yr
9:30	MB3A	2	Music Beginner	Concert Flute	Under 12 All
	MA3B	1	Music Advanced	Concert Flute	Under 15 / 3 yr
10:00	MB4A	3	Music Beginner	Tin Whistle	Under 12 All
	MA4A	2	Music Advanced	Tin Whistle	Under 12 All
	MA4B	1	Music Advanced	Tin Whistle	Under 15 / 3 yr
	MB4C	1	Music Beginner	Tin Whistle	Under 18 / 3 yr
10:30	MA9A	1	Music Advanced	Harp	Under 12 All
	MB9A	1	Music Beginner	Harp	Under 12 All
11:00	MA21A	2	Music Slow Airs Advanced	Tin Whistle	Under 12 All
	MA21B	1	Music Slow Airs Advanced	Tin Whistle	Under 15 / 3 yr
11:30	MB6B	1	Music Beginner	Button Accordian	Under 15 / 3 yr
	MB22A	1	Music Slow Airs Beginner	Concert Flute	Under 12 All
			LUNCH		
1:00	MB2C	1	Music Beginner	Two Row Button Accordian	Under 18 / 3 yr
1:15	G110A	1	Gaelic Language	Singing	Under 16 All
1:30	MB25A	5	Traditional Singing Beginner	English Singing	Under 12 All
	MA25B	1	Traditional Singing Advanced	English Singing	Under 15 / 3 yr
	MA25A	1	Traditional Singing Advanced	English Singing	Under 12 All
2:15	MA5B	2	Music Advanced	Piano Accordian	Under 15 / 3 yr
2:30	MB7D	1	Music Beginner	Concertina	18 & Over
	MB13B	1	Music Beginner	Piano	Under 15 / 3 yr
	MB16B	1	Music Beginner	Bag Pipes	Under 15 / 3 yr

Please try to come at your assigned time frame. If you are dancing, please be sure to dance before competing in the music....music will stay open until all competitors in the comp have finished.

If you are there earlier than your assigned time, you can check to see if the music adjudicator is available to be able to compete earlier than your time frame. All AM comps will stay open until Lunch. All PM will stay open until end of day.